
Sailing Programme

TO BOOK SAILINGS PLEASE CONTACT CREW MASTERS e-mail:crewmaster@sftd-iom.com or phone 471222.

If you are participating in a sailing, meet at Douglas Bay Yacht Club 1 hour before advertised sailing time.

Date Type Of Sail Hw Sailing Time Crew Enabled Crew
March, 2024

02/03/2024 Sat

 

Short Sail

Cancelled Technical

L13.07 - R17.29

 

13.15-16.45

 

           /Mike BH

 

Julie K + Carer

03/03/2024 Sun

 

Short Sail

Cancelled Technical

L14.14 - R18.15

 

14.15-17.45
   

12/03/2024 Tue

 

Short Sail

Cancelled Technical

L10.05-R15.31

 

10.15-14.45

 

            /Mike BH/IPaul A
 

14/03/2024 Thu
 

Boat Lift L11.29-R16.56

 

11.45-16.15

 

Graham W/Richard W/Chris W/Mike BH

 

N/A

24/03/2024 Sun
 

Training sail

 

08:45-12:5

 

Richard W/Tim F/Simon R/Chris W/James C
 

26/03/2024 Tue

 

Short Sail

Sail Cancelled Technical

 

L09.38- R14.27

 

09.45-13.45

 

Richard W

 

Heros on the Water (Sue 377575)

mailto:crewmaster@sftd-iom.com


29/03/2024 Fri

 

Short Sail - Easter

Sail Cancelled Technical

L11.21-R15.50

 

11.45-15.15

 

           /              /James C

 

Joyce P

30/03/2024 Sat

 

Short sail - Easter

Sail Cancelled Technical

L12.02-R16.24

 

12.15-15.45

 

          /              /Eunice E/Paul A
 

31/03/2024 Sun
 

Shot Sail - Easter L13.52-R18.03

 

14.15-17.15

 

Martin S 491785/ Don W /James C/Carole Q

 

Joyce P/Margaret B/Peter C/ Jude S

FULL
April, 2024

01/04/2024 Mon

 

Short sail - Easter

Sail Cancelled Technical

L14.58-R18.54

 

15.15-18.15
 

 

Joyce P

07/04/2024 Sun

 

Short Sail

Sail Cancelled Technical

L08.44-R13.44

 

09.15-13.15

 

             /              /Bob B

 

       

09/04/2024 Tue

 

Short Sail

Sail Cancelled Technical 

L10.03-R15.22

 

10.15-14.45

 

 

           /            /Dawn H
 

11/04/2024 Thu

 

Short Sail

Sail Cancelled Techical 

L11.26-R16.46

 

11.45-16.15

 

Martin S/             /Karen L/Dawn H

 

Cherry B

13/04/2024 Sat

 

Short Sail

Sail Cancelled Technical

L13.02-R17.57

 

13.15-17.15

 

          /           /Dawn H

 

Julie K + Carer



14/04/2024 Sun

 

Short Sail

Sail Cancelled Technical 

L14.05-R18.30

 

14.15-17.45
   

22/04/2024 Mon
 

Day Sail L09.14-L21.43

 

09.15-21.45

 

Rodger C/WilliamP/Frank R/Karen L

 

Frank S/Ade S/Cherry B/Arne

24/04/2024 Wed
 

Short Sail L10.23-R14.49

 

10.45-14.15

 

 Gerry M 488382/William P/Bob B

 

1 + 2 carers. Autism Initatives (Katie 674826)

Full 

26/04/2024 Fri -
28/04/2024 Sun

 

Training Weekend

26/04/2024 L11.33, R1553, L2032

27/04/2024 R0417, L1210, R1629

28/04/2024 L0002, R0445, L1253, R1709

 

TBA

 

Richard W/Chris W/Tim F/Karen L/Carole Q/Simon R/James P

 

Arne

29/04/2024 Mon
 

Short Sail L13.43-R17.55

 

13.45-16.45
   

May, 2024

17/05/2024 Fri -
19/05/2024 Sun

 

Training Weekend

17/05/2024 - L19.09, R22.14

18/05/2024 - L0629, R10.36, L1939, R23.32

19/05/2023 - L07.23, R11.29, L20.07

 

TBA

 

Richard W/Tim F/Ian L/Carole Q/Simon R/James P

 

Arne


